
BDD DIVERSION OCTOBER 2023

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter
CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2023 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

10/1/23 8455.78 8383.542 8282.651 37.533 5.149 15.80168 1446.328 4438.6118 0.13
10/2/23 8455.78 8389.644 8284.82 37.73 8.074 24.778164 1454.402 4463.39 0.197
10/3/23 8455.78 8393.669 8284.82 37.817 3.938 12.085262 1458.34 4475.4752 0.087
10/4/23 8455.7801 8393.669 8287.641 37.89 2.7481 8.4335981 1461.0881 4483.9088 0.073
10/5/23 8455.669 8393.669 8292.927 38.011 5.0539 15.509829 1466.142 4499.4187 0.121
10/6/23 8456.278 8393.669 8295.93 38.099 3.524 10.814745 1469.666 4510.2334 0.088
10/7/23 8462.15 8393.669 8295.93 38.238 5.733 17.593908 1475.399 4527.8273 0.139
10/8/23 8468.745 8393.669 8295.93 38.398 6.435 19.748264 1481.834 4547.5756 0.16
10/9/23 8472.57 8393.669 8295.93 38.491 3.732 11.453072 1485.566 4559.0287 0.093

10/10/23 8472.57 8393.669 8301.121 38.615 5.067 15.550032 1490.633 4574.5787 0.124
10/11/23 8472.57 8395.32 8305.108 38.743 5.51 16.909547 1496.143 4591.4882 0.128
10/12/23 8472.57 8395.32 8311.257 38.884 6.008 18.437851 1502.151 4609.9261 0.141
10/13/23 8472.57 8395.32 8318.429 39.06 6.996 21.469907 1509.147 4631.396 0.176
10/14/23 8472.57 8396.691 8322.416 39.18 5.238 16.074811 1514.385 4647.4708 0.12
10/15/23 8472.57 8401.449 8322.416 39.278 4.66 14.300996 1519.045 4661.7718 0.098
10/16/23 8472.57 8404.166 8322.416 39.342 2.653 8.1417473 1521.698 4669.9135 0.064
10/17/23 8472.57 8408.656 8322.416 39.448 4.384 13.453984 1526.082 4683.3675 0.106
10/18/23 8472.57 8415.524 8322.416 39.608 6.708 20.586069 1532.79 4703.9536 0.16
10/19/23 8472.57 8421.808 8322.416 39.769 6.123 18.790772 1538.913 4722.7444 0.161
10/20/23 8472.57 8427.855 8322.416 39.909 5.907 18.127894 1544.82 4740.8723 0.14
10/21/23 8475.199 8428.952 8322.416 39.997 3.638 11.164597 1548.458 4752.0369 0.088
10/22/23 8479.444 8428.952 8322.416 40.091 4.151 12.738934 1552.609 4764.7758 0.094
10/23/23 8485.094 8428.952 8322.416 40.22 5.521 16.943305 1558.13 4781.7191 0.129
10/24/23 8490.118 8428.952 8322.416 40.239 5.005 15.359761 1563.135 4797.0789 0.019
10/25/23 8490.118 8428.952 8326.002 40.414 3.411 10.467961 1566.546 4807.5468 0.175
10/26/23 8490.118 8428.952 8331.492 40.539 5.365 16.464559 1571.911 4824.0114 0.125
10/27/23 8492.88 8428.952 8332.458 40.626 3.641 11.173804 1575.552 4835.1852 0.087
10/28/23 8494.647 8431.015 8332.458 40.712 3.744 11.489899 1579.296 4846.6751 0.086
10/29/23 8494.647 8431.282 8333.811 40.745 1.587 4.8703178 1580.883 4851.5454 0.033
10/30/23 8494.903 8432.645 8333.811 40.784 1.58 4.8488356 1582.463 4856.3942 0.039
10/31/23 8499.256 8432.645 8333.811 40.889 4.248 13.036616 1586.711 4869.4309 0.105
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